VENTURE
LIGHTING

Retrofit
Corn Lamps

Retrofit Corn Lamps are an ideal upgrade route for
ageing HID lamps, whilst maintaining the look and
integrity of the existing fitting. The Venture Retrofit
Corn Lamps are designed with a large heatsink
profile to reduce thermal stresses and the need for
internal fans.
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5 Year Warranty

50,000 Hours Rated Life

IP64 Rated for Outdoor Protection
Instant Warm Up Time

Up to 100W Available



RETROFIT - CORN LAMPS
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UKSTOCKLANDING SOON - CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES ENGINEER TODAY!

PART NO. WATTS DESCRIPTION

RTF160 18 18W LED Corn Lamp, E27, 840
RTF161 27 27W LED Corn Lamp, E27, 840
RTF162 36 36W LED Corn Lamp, E27, 840
RTF163 54 54W LED Corn Lamp, E27, 840
RTF164 75 75W LED Corn Lamp, E40, 840
RTF165 100 100W LED Corn Lamp, E40, 840

Venture Lighting Europe Ltd.
Trinity Court, Batchworth Island
Rickmansworth, Watford
Hertfordshire

England WD3 1RT

BEAM

360°

360°

360°

360°

360°

360°

AN 01923 692 600
@ sales@venturelighting.co.uk
venturelightingeurope.com

LUMENS

2,430
3,645
4,860
7,290
10,125

13,500

Ra/
CccT

840

840

840

840

840

840

EFFICACY

135

135

135

135

135

135

BASE

E27

E27

E27

E27

E40

E40

WEIGHT
(kg)

0.25

0.28

0.56

0.7

1.48

1.48

DIMENSIONS
(H x @ mm)

148 x 60mm
173 x 90mm
195 x 85mm
234 x 85mm
255 x130mm

267 x 130mm
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