VENTURE LIGHTING

Retrofit Corn Lamps

Retrofit Corn Lamps are an ideal upgrade route for ageing HID lamps, whilst maintaining the look and integrity of the existing fitting. The Venture Retrofit Corn Lamps are designed with a large heatsink profile to reduce thermal stresses and the need for internal fans.

- 5 Year Warranty
- 50,000 Hours Rated Life
- IP64 Rated for Outdoor Protection

[

- Instant Warm Up Time
- Up to 100W Available

RETROFIT - CORN LAMPS





UK STOCK LANDING SOON - CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES ENGINEER TODAY!

PART NO.	WATTS	DESCRIPTION	BEAM	LUMENS	Ra/ CCT	EFFICACY	BASE	WEIGHT (kg)	DIMENSIONS (H x Ø mm)
RTF160	18	18W LED Corn Lamp, E27, 840	360°	2,430	840	135	E27	0.25	148 x 60mm
RTF161	27	27W LED Corn Lamp, E27, 840	360°	3,645	840	135	E27	0.28	173 x 90mm
RTF162	36	36W LED Corn Lamp, E27, 840	360°	4,860	840	135	E27	0.56	195 x 85mm
RTF163	54	54W LED Corn Lamp, E27, 840	360°	7,290	840	135	E27	0.7	234 x 85mm
RTF164	75	75W LED Corn Lamp, E40, 840	360°	10,125	840	135	E40	1.48	255 x 130mm
RTF165	100	100W LED Corn Lamp, E40, 840	360°	13,500	840	135	E40	1.48	267 x 130mm

Venture Lighting Europe Ltd. Trinity Court, Batchworth Island Rickmansworth, Watford Hertfordshire England WD3 1RT



N 01923 692 600 sales@venturelighting.co.uk venturelightingeurope.com

